
 

  

 

Corrigendum - 6  

                                                                   09.01.2026 

NAME OF WORK: C2/PACKAGE 3: “Design & Construction Of Formation In Embankments, Cuttings Including Blanketing, Ramp, ROB, Minor Bridges, RUB, ERS/Retaining 

Wall, Sacrificial Retaining Wall, Drains, Boundary Wall And Fencing Works At-Grade Section of Length 5.80 Km (Ch: 18.400 Km To Ch: 24.200 Km) (Balance Works) and 

Elevated Viaduct Of Length 185m (24.200 To 24.385) For BSTP Corridor And Also IR Corridor And Other Related Infrastructural Works from Yeshwanthpur To Chikkabanawara 

Including Validation Of Design And Stability Check Wherever Applicable For Works Executed By Previous Contractor (Excluding Station Buildings), of Corridor - 2 of Bengaluru 

Suburban Transport Project (BSTP)”. 

TENDER NO: KRIDE/BSTP/C2/PACKAGE-3/2025                                                                                                                                TENDER ID: 2025_KRIDE_254270_1 

 

Sl. 

No 

Clause Reference/  

Page no. 
Amendments 

  

Pre-Bid Meeting – 2nd round is scheduled to provide/discuss further clarification on the tender requirements and to review and assess the requirements in relation 

to the tender. The session is intended to ensure a clear and common understanding of the tender scope, technical requirements, and further expectations from the 

bidders prior to the tender submission. 

1. 

IFT 

SCHEDULE OF 

BIDDING PROCESS: 

SL. No. 7 

Pre-Bid Meeting – 2nd round on 13/01/2026 at 11:00 AM at the below Venue. (Physical/Virtual) 

Venue: KRIDE, Samparka Soudha, 1st Floor, Dr. Rajkumar Road, Opposite Orion Mall, Rajajinagar 1st Block, Bengaluru 560010 

Please find below the Video Conferencing link below. 

Join from the meeting link 

https://kride-342999.my.webex.com/kride-342999.my/j.php?MTID=ma2d4a84aa07a82e1895d1cfc02d0778a  

 

https://kride-342999.my.webex.com/kride-342999.my/j.php?MTID=ma2d4a84aa07a82e1895d1cfc02d0778a

